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C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
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C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
C-Permit Waitlist #
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

First Name

Sarah Ann

Lauren Alise

Jack
Chris
Gregory
Finn
Mike

Christopher

Samuel
John
Erik
Shawn
Adam
William
Tim
Richard
Caroline
Daniel
Austin
Scott
Peter
Chuck

Last Name

Schoote
Schoote
Funk
Pistel
Greiner
Swenson
Abdow

Sammartino

Fuller
Sheeran
Martin
Ozolins
Lucas
Wordell
Bailey
Marshall
Scotti
Deane
Proudfoot
Yelle
Walsh
Bilezikian

Anniversary

09/13/11
09/13/11
07/20/12
03/04/13
09/23/13
03/25/15
03/21/16
11/14/16
12/02/16
02/13/17
02/15/17
03/21/17
03/06/18
07/09/18
08/11/19
08/22/19
06/12/21
01/03/22
01/13/22
02/15/22
10/07/22
03/13/23



