List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
C-Permit Waitlist #	1	Sarah Ann	Schoote	09/13/11
C-Permit Waitlist #	2	Lauren Alise	Schoote	09/13/11
C-Permit Waitlist #	3	Jack	Funk	07/20/12
C-Permit Waitlist #	4	Chris	Pistel	03/04/13
C-Permit Waitlist #	5	Gregory	Greiner	09/23/13
C-Permit Waitlist #	6	Finn	Swenson	03/25/15
C-Permit Waitlist #	7	Mike	Abdow	03/21/16
C-Permit Waitlist #	8	Christopher	Sammartino	11/14/16
C-Permit Waitlist #	9	Samuel	Fuller	12/02/16
C-Permit Waitlist #	10	John	Sheeran	02/13/17
C-Permit Waitlist #	11	Erik	Martin	02/15/17
C-Permit Waitlist #	12	Shawn	Ozolins	03/21/17
C-Permit Waitlist #	13	Adam	Lucas	03/06/18
C-Permit Waitlist #	14	William	Wordell	07/09/18
C-Permit Waitlist #	15	Tim	Bailey	08/11/19
C-Permit Waitlist #	16	Richard	Marshall	08/22/19
C-Permit Waitlist #	17	Caroline	Scotti	06/12/21
C-Permit Waitlist #	18	Daniel	Deane	01/03/22
C-Permit Waitlist #	19	Austin	Proudfoot	01/13/22
C-Permit Waitlist #	20	Scott	Yelle	02/15/22
C-Permit Waitlist #	21	Peter	Walsh	10/07/22
C-Permit Waitlist #	22	Chuck	Bilezikian	03/13/23